78L80100017

(Re	equestor's Name)	
. (Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ві	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300282227163

02/17/16--01004--008 **25.00

2016 FEB 16 PH 4: 1:
SECRE SEE PT SEE
TALLAHASSEE FIRE

TILED 2016 FEB 16 P 12: 3

FEB 1 7 2016

3 MASON

COVER LETTER

d Division of Cor		
	WASHINGTON, LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company	
	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. ondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	JOHN J. RAYMOND, JR.	
	Name of Person	•
	AKERMAN LLP	
	Firm/Company	-
	251 ROYAL PALM WAY, STE. 215	
	Address	-
	PALM BEACH, FL 33480	
	City/State and Zip Code	-
	john.raymond@akerman.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information c	concerning this matter, please call:	
John J. Raymond, Jr.	561 659-8660	
Name o	at () of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified	te of Status &

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	O)F	F** 5	=
CORTEZ WASHINGTON, LLC				
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa	inv as it now annears on	our records \6	P22#***
(Name of the Limi The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L14000168786	(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	The state of the s	_ m
		OCTO	Tr.,	11
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on OCTO	BER 29, 2014 S	and assigned
Florida document number L14000168786			35	30
				
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			
A If amonding name anton the new name of	f the limited liab	ilitu aammany hava		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	i the limited had	nity company nere:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abl	previation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		John J. Raymond, J	r .	
		251 Royal Palm Way, Ste. 215		
<u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE</u>	<u>CT ADDRESS)</u>			
		Palm Beach, FL 33	480	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		John J. Raymond, Ji	r.	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		251 Royal Palm Wa	ıy, Ste. 215	
		Palm Beach, FL 33	480	_
D. If amonding the peristand areas and	/a	66		4h6 4h
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered or			r records, enter	the name of the nev
registered agent and/or the new registered o	THEE AUGITESS HELV	<u>v</u> .		
	Istan I Danier	d. T		
Name of New Registered Agent:	John J. Raymor	na, Jr.		
New Registered Office Address:	251 Royal Paln	n Way. Ste. 215		
		Enter Florida s	treet address	
	Palm Beach		, Florida _ ³³⁴	180
		City	, 1 101104	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	John J. Raymond, Jr.	251 Royal Palm Way, Stc. 215	■ Add
		Palm Beach, FL 33480	_ □ Remove
			_☐ Change
MGR Beverl	Beverlee Miller Roymond	4290 Royal Manor Blvd.	Add
		Boynton Beach, FL 33436	■ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
		□ Change	
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove Change Add Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OF STATE 30 Change

	,			
				_
				_
	. , <u>,</u>	 		—
	·			_
				_
				_
·				
				
	February 1, 2016	(O)	4!D	
Yantiwa data if athau thau tha	to be opening that carmot be prior to dute t	or ming or more mair 20 days a	nier ming.) i disdant to	605.0
Tective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date mus	ock does not meet the applicable sta	tutory filing requirements,	this date will not be	listed
ote: If the date inserted in this bl	enartment of State's records.			
ar erreet re date is risted, are date irrat	epartment of State's records.			
ote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the Determinence record specifies a delayed	epartment of State's records. I effective date, but not an e	ffective time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the ea	rlier
ote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the Decrease record specifies a delayed. The 90th day after the rec	epartment of State's records. I effective date, but not an e ord is filed.	ffective time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the ea	rlier
ote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the Determinence record specifies a delayed. The 90th day after the record specifies a delayed.	epartment of State's records. I effective date, but not an e	ffective time, at 12:0		rlier
ote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the Determinence record specifies a delayed. The 90th day after the record specifies a delayed.	d effective date, but not an eord is filed.		2016	rlier
ote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the Director record specifies a delayed. The 90th day after the record specifies a delayed.	d effective date, but not an eord is filed.		2016 FEB	. ब्यासूत्र सम ्यू
ote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the Determinence record specifies a delayed. The 90th day after the record specifies a delayed.	epartment of State's records. I effective date, but not an e ord is filed.		2016 FEB 11	
ote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the Decrease record specifies a delayed. The 90th day after the rec	d effective date, but not an eord is filed. 2016 3 Signature of a member or authorized records.	ymond depresentative of a member	2016 FEB 1	' व्यक्तिसम्

Filing Fee: \$25.00